3 3 0 . 5 6 2 . 7 0 7 0
International calls
800.RGB.TECH (800.742.8324)
To l l  F r e e :  U S  &  C a n a d a
VEEMUX® SM-8X8-AV-LCD (Front and Back)
Switch audio and video from many computers among multiple monitors and speakers
AUDio/ViDEo MATRiX SWiTCH
Features and Applications

Interface cables between the computers and the switch are required  �
for proper operation.
Recommended NTI video cables: �
VGA interface cable (VEXT-xx-MM). •
VGA to BNC cable (VINT-5B-6). •
Recommended NTI audio cables. �
SA-xx-MM •
Cables not included. �
Cables
 NTI Part # # of Audio/ # of Audio/ Rack Rack Size
  Video Inputs (n) Video Outputs (m) Units WxDxH (mm)
Audio/Video Matrix Switch Models
 SM-8X2-AV-LCD 8 2  2RU 482x254x89
 SM-8X4-AV-LCD  8  4  2RU  482x254x89
 SM-8X8-AV-LCD  8  8  2RU  482x305x89
 SM-16X2-AV-LCD  16  2  2RU  482x254x89
 SM-16X4-AV-LCD  16  4  2RU  482x254x89
 SM-16X8-AV-LCD  16  8  3RU  482x305x133
 SM-16X12-AV-LCD  16  12  3RU  482x305x133
 SM-16X16-AV-LCD  16  16  3RU  482x305x133
 SM-32X2-AV-LCD  32  2  4RU  482x305x178
 SM-32X4-AV-LCD  32  4  4RU  482x305x178
 SM-32X8-AV-LCD  32  8  4RU  482x305x178
 SM-32X16-AV-LCD  32  16  4RU  482x305x178
SM -  n  x  m  - AV - LCD - IR
“n” = 8, 16,
32
LCD = Liquid